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Puchar Silesia 2013
Katowice, 9-2-2013

Konkurencja 15 Mężczyzn, 100m klasyczny Open
2013-02-09 - 16:33 Wyniki Eliminacje
Top Times "Poland" 58.80 PLUTECKI Adam 00304 Warsaw 2009-12-19
Punkty: FINA 2012

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

10 - 12 lat

1. SMOLIŃSKI PAWEŁ 01 Uks Junior Kluczbork 1:28.87 245 41.78 47.09
2. MAJDA Adam 01 UKP Kmita Zabierzów 1:29.24 241 43.11 46.13
3. URYGA Bartłomiej 01 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:32.73 215 42.51 50.22
4. FAJFER Jakub 01 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 1:36.37 192 45.54 50.83
5. MUŃKOWIAK Szymon 01 Mks - Mos Katowice 1:37.41 186 46.23 51.18
6. KOZIEŁ Mikołaj 02 ULKS VICTORIA Kozy 1:39.38 175 47.28 52.10
7. FERDEK Igor 01 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 1:40.77 168 47.96 52.81
8. HOLECZEK Jakub 02 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:42.02 161 48.47 53.55
9. GRZEGORCZYK Michał 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:43.88 153 50.67 53.21

10. KAMROWSKI Maciej 02 Mks - Mos Katowice 1:44.66 150 49.13 55.53
11. DOMINICZAK Kamil 03 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 1:54.58 114 54.04 1:00.54
12. TOKARSKI STANISŁ AW 02 Klub Sportowy REKIN 1:55.07 112 53.85 1:01.22
13. KOSYTORZ Kamil 03 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 1:55.11 112 55.63 59.48
14. BROL Dominik 02 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 2:03.84 90 58.81 1:05.03

13 - 14 lat

1. JUNG Krzysztof 99 Ks Piątka Chorzów 1:13.83 427 35.56 38.27
2. KOPRYNIA Tomasz 99 UKP Kmita Zabierzów 1:15.51 399 35.85 39.66
3. BROWARSKI Adam 99 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 1:17.90 363 37.44 40.46
4. BAL Dominik 99 Klub Pływacki Sokół Rzeszów 1:19.32 344 37.48 41.84
5. KAŁA Mikołaj 00 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:19.91 337 37.64 42.27
6. SPADŁO Piotr 99 Uks  Trójka 1:21.39 318 38.21 43.18
7. WINIARSKI Mateusz 99 Klub Pływacki Sokół Rzeszów 1:22.52 306 38.92 43.60
8. RYSZAWY Mikołaj 99 Klub Sportowy REKIN 1:22.98 300 38.38 44.60
9. WIŚNIEWSKI Michał 99 Mks - Mos Katowice 1:23.41 296 38.86 44.55

10. BOMASTYK Michał 00 SiKReT 1:24.79 282 39.29 45.50
11. SZYNAWA Oskar 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 1:25.74 272 40.77 44.97
12. BIENIEK Jakub 00 Klub Pływacki Sokół Rzeszów 1:26.69 263 40.76 45.93
13. ZDANOWICZ Kajetan 99 Klub Sportowy REKIN 1:28.93 244 41.91 47.02
14. OLEJNIK Marcin 99 MOSiR Mysłowice 1:29.80 237 41.44 48.36
15. LEGOMIŃSKI Jakub 00 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 1:31.39 225 43.94 47.45
16. WIŚNIOWSKI Robert 00 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 1:32.65 216 44.00 48.65
17. SZKUDLAREK Filip 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:35.73 196 45.38 50.35
18. RZEŻNIK OSKAR 00 Uks Junior Kluczbork 1:39.25 175 47.80 51.45
19. ORACZ Piotr 00 Ks Piątka Chorzów 1:44.35 151 48.21 56.14

15 - 16 lat

1. KARPETA Michał 97 Uks  Trójka 1:08.15 543 R 32.31 35.84
2. KOLAWA Remigiusz 97 UKS Salmo Żory 1:11.14 477 R 33.75 37.39
3. BRZYKOWSKI Krystian 98 Klub Pływacki Sokół Rzeszów 1:12.12 458 R 33.20 38.92
4. DYDA Jakub 97 Mkp Bobry Dębica 1:13.19 438 R 33.54 39.65
5. TRELA Karol 98 Muks Gilus Gilowice 1:13.55 432 34.59 38.96
6. WAWRO Wojciech 98 "MOTYL" MOSiR Stalowa Wola 1:13.69 429 33.91 39.78
7. PIECZONKA Maciej 98 Mks - Mos Katowice 1:14.23 420 34.95 39.28
8. KUTNIK Wiktor 98 Klub Pływacki Sokół Rzeszów 1:16.69 381 34.88 41.81
9. KUŹMOCZKA Jurii 98 UKP Kmita Zabierzów 1:17.71 366 35.91 41.80

10. MOSKAŁA Michał 98 UKS Ondraszek Bielsko-Biała 1:19.03 348 35.91 43.12
11. BRAUNTSCH Marek 98 Muks Gilus Gilowice 1:21.12 322 38.13 42.99
12. KLIMA Arkadiusz 98 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:25.53 274 40.38 45.15
13. KOZŁOWSKI Oskar 98 Ks Górnik Sosnowiec 1:54.82 113 51.99 1:02.83
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Puchar Silesia 2013
Katowice, 9-2-2013

Konkurencja 15, Mężczyzn, 100m klasyczny, Eliminacje

Open

1. MACHNIK Mikołaj 93 AZS AWF Katowice 1:03.51 671 A 30.16 33.35
2. KŁOS Grzegorz 95 AZS AWF Katowice 1:05.03 625 A 31.02 34.01
3. ROWIŃSKI Filip 90 AZS AWF Warszawa 1:05.10 623 A 31.80 33.30
4. POMIETŁO Adrian 95 Ukp Unia Oświęcim 1:05.57 610 A 31.37 34.20
5. NOWAK Patryk 95 AZS AWF Katowice 1:05.69 606 A 31.48 34.21
6. ŚWIERCZYŃSKI Jakub 95 AZS AWF Katowice 1:06.08 596 A 31.37 34.71
7. FREMEL Dawid 96 Ukp Unia Oświęcim 1:06.19 593 R 31.25 34.94
8. SUZIN Marcin 93 AZS AGH Krakow 1:06.26 591 R 31.42 34.84
9. SZYMANOWSKI Jakub 96 Ukp Unia Oświęcim 1:06.79 577 R 31.52 35.27

10. GŁADYSZ Krzysztof 92 AZS AWF Katowice 1:07.50 559 R 31.55 35.95
11. CZERMAK Tomasz 91 AZS AWF Katowice 1:07.85 550 R 31.43 36.42
12. SROKA Piotr 95 Klub Pływacki Sokół Rzeszów 1:07.91 549 R 31.30 36.61
13. KARPETA Michał 97 Uks  Trójka 1:08.15 543 R 32.31 35.84
14. RUTKOWSKI Jakub 94 Uczniowski Klub Pływacki RUDA 1:09.63 509 R 32.98 36.65
15. KORZUCH Mateusz 95 AZS AWF Katowice 1:10.03 500 R 32.68 37.35
16. KOLAWA Remigiusz 97 UKS Salmo Żory 1:11.14 477 R 33.75 37.39
17. BRZYKOWSKI Krystian 98 Klub Pływacki Sokół Rzeszów 1:12.12 458 R 33.20 38.92
18. DYDA Jakub 97 Mkp Bobry Dębica 1:13.19 438 R 33.54 39.65
19. TRELA Karol 98 Muks Gilus Gilowice 1:13.55 432 34.59 38.96
20. WAWRO Wojciech 98 "MOTYL" MOSiR Stalowa Wola 1:13.69 429 33.91 39.78
21. JUNG Krzysztof 99 Ks Piątka Chorzów 1:13.83 427 35.56 38.27
22. PIECZONKA Maciej 98 Mks - Mos Katowice 1:14.23 420 34.95 39.28
23. NOGIEĆ Jakub 96 SiKReT 1:14.40 417 35.19 39.21
24. KOPRYNIA Tomasz 99 UKP Kmita Zabierzów 1:15.51 399 35.85 39.66
25. WARZECHA Krystian 95 Klub Sportowy REKIN 1:15.75 395 35.96 39.79
26. KUTNIK Wiktor 98 Klub Pływacki Sokół Rzeszów 1:16.69 381 34.88 41.81
27. KUŹMOCZKA Jurii 98 UKP Kmita Zabierzów 1:17.71 366 35.91 41.80
28. BROWARSKI Adam 99 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 1:17.90 363 37.44 40.46
29. MOSKAŁA Michał 98 UKS Ondraszek Bielsko-Biała 1:19.03 348 35.91 43.12
30. BAL Dominik 99 Klub Pływacki Sokół Rzeszów 1:19.32 344 37.48 41.84
31. KAŁA Mikołaj 00 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:19.91 337 37.64 42.27
32. BRAUNTSCH Marek 98 Muks Gilus Gilowice 1:21.12 322 38.13 42.99
33. SPADŁO Piotr 99 Uks  Trójka 1:21.39 318 38.21 43.18
34. WINIARSKI Mateusz 99 Klub Pływacki Sokół Rzeszów 1:22.52 306 38.92 43.60
35. RYSZAWY Mikołaj 99 Klub Sportowy REKIN 1:22.98 300 38.38 44.60
36. WIŚNIEWSKI Michał 99 Mks - Mos Katowice 1:23.41 296 38.86 44.55
37. BOMASTYK Michał 00 SiKReT 1:24.79 282 39.29 45.50
38. KLIMA Arkadiusz 98 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:25.53 274 40.38 45.15
39. SZYNAWA Oskar 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 1:25.74 272 40.77 44.97
40. BIENIEK Jakub 00 Klub Pływacki Sokół Rzeszów 1:26.69 263 40.76 45.93
41. SMOLIŃSKI PAWEŁ 01 Uks Junior Kluczbork 1:28.87 245 41.78 47.09
42. ZDANOWICZ Kajetan 99 Klub Sportowy REKIN 1:28.93 244 41.91 47.02
43. MAJDA Adam 01 UKP Kmita Zabierzów 1:29.24 241 43.11 46.13
44. OLEJNIK Marcin 99 MOSiR Mysłowice 1:29.80 237 41.44 48.36
45. LEGOMIŃSKI Jakub 00 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 1:31.39 225 43.94 47.45
46. WIŚNIOWSKI Robert 00 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 1:32.65 216 44.00 48.65
47. URYGA Bartłomiej 01 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:32.73 215 42.51 50.22
48. SZKUDLAREK Filip 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:35.73 196 45.38 50.35
49. FAJFER Jakub 01 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 1:36.37 192 45.54 50.83
50. MUŃKOWIAK Szymon 01 Mks - Mos Katowice 1:37.41 186 46.23 51.18
51. RZEŻNIK OSKAR 00 Uks Junior Kluczbork 1:39.25 175 47.80 51.45
52. KOZIEŁ Mikołaj 02 ULKS VICTORIA Kozy 1:39.38 175 47.28 52.10
53. FERDEK Igor 01 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 1:40.77 168 47.96 52.81
54. HOLECZEK Jakub 02 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:42.02 161 48.47 53.55
55. GRZEGORCZYK Michał 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:43.88 153 50.67 53.21
56. ORACZ Piotr 00 Ks Piątka Chorzów 1:44.35 151 48.21 56.14
57. KAMROWSKI Maciej 02 Mks - Mos Katowice 1:44.66 150 49.13 55.53
58. DOMINICZAK Kamil 03 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 1:54.58 114 54.04 1:00.54
59. KOZŁOWSKI Oskar 98 Ks Górnik Sosnowiec 1:54.82 113 51.99 1:02.83
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Puchar Silesia 2013
Katowice, 9-2-2013

Konkurencja 15, Mężczyzn, 100m klasyczny, Eliminacje, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

60. TOKARSKI STANISŁ AW 02 Klub Sportowy REKIN 1:55.07 112 53.85 1:01.22
61. KOSYTORZ Kamil 03 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 1:55.11 112 55.63 59.48
62. BROL Dominik 02 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 2:03.84 90 58.81 1:05.03
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